Q u a l i t y  I n c o m p a r a b l e
ARCHITECTURAL HARDWARE
BRASS PADLOCK
DTPS
Brass Body with Steel Shackle
2 keys
Item Code A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm) F (mm)
DTPS20 20 21 12 3.5 10.5 11.5
DTPS25 25 25 15 4 11.5 13.5
DTPS30 30 28 18 5 13 17
DTPS40 40 33 24 6 13.6 24
DTPS50 50 42 30 8 16.3 29
DTPS60 60 44 38 10 17.8 34
DTPS70 70 50 42 10 18.8 40